Zoe
Slim downlight
2000 and
1500 lm
900 lm 600 lm
Meet Zoe
Slim and adaptable,
Zoe is perfectly suited

Based on a 21.6 × 2 metre corridor with 70/50/20 reflectances,
a 0.80 maintenance factor and the working plane at floor level
Ordering guidePerformance guide
Description Wt (kg) Cat. No.
ZOE LED DL 110 600 840 0.25 ZO600Z4K
ZOE LED DL 160 900 840 0.40 ZO900Z4K
ZOE LED DL 210 1500 840 0.55 ZO1500Z4K
ZOE LED DL 210 2000 840 0.55 ZO2000Z4K
ZOE LED DL 110 600 830 0.25 ZO600Z3K
ZOE LED DL 160 900 830 0.40 ZO900Z3K
ZOE LED DL 210 1500 830 0.55 ZO1500Z3K
ZOE LED DL 210 2000 830 0.55 ZO2000Z3K
Lighting Control
SWITCHLITE SLDM SLMW30W
SWITCHLITE MRE SLDM ADJ
SWITCHLITE CC PROGRAMMER
Accessories
Just Emergency PLUG&PLAY E3 Kit ECOE3KIT
Just Emergency PLUG&PLAY Self Test E3 Kit ECOE3TKIT
830 – 3000 K, 840 – 4000 K
      New, available in spring 2018
225
205
25 12
Ø206 –210
155
170
23 12
Ø158 – 162
120
23 12
Ø108–112
105